2021-2022 LUNCH PRICING

ITEM

Chef Sunny Lunch

Extra Protein

Extra Veggie / Fruit

All Chips

Salad Bar - Plate

Salad Bar - Bowl

Burrito / Wrap

Chef Sunny Pizza

Sandwich

Side Soup

Fresh Fruit or Cheese Cup
Whole Fruit

Applesauce Cup

Yogurt Parfait

Smoothie

Kona Ice

Granola / Nutrigrain Bar
Side Salad

GoGurt / String Cheese
Yogurt

Brownie / Cookie / Baked Goods
Mellow Pizza with Toppings
Mellow Pizza (Plain or Pepperoni)
Cereal Bowl

Chocolate Milk

Milk

Small Water

Large Water

Orange Juice + Other Fruit Juices
Powerade

Body Armor

Extra Condiments

us
$5.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$5.50
$3.00
$4.00
$1.75
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.75
$2.25
$1.25
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$0.25

MS
$5.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00
$1.75
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.75
$2.25
$1.25
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$0.25

LS
$4.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.50
$3.00
$4.00
$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.25
$1.75
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$0.25

NOTES

Entrée listed on School Menu and includes a small water or milk

A couple of lettuce choices and other toppings that change daily

Choices usually include PB & J, turkey, or ham

Soup will become more available when cooler weather arrives

Greek yogurt with fresh fruit & granola (in the cooler)

Occasionally, smoothies are served

In the cooler

In the cooler

In the cooler

Occasionally, Chef Sunny will bake a special treat

Middle + Upper School get Large Slices; Lower gets a smaller slice
Middle + Upper School get Large Slices; Lower gets a smaller slice

Milk is extra



