



# 2021-2022 LUNCH PRICING

ITEM	US	MS	LS	NOTES
Chef Sunny Lunch	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$4.50	<i>Entrée listed on School Menu and includes a small water or milk</i>
Extra Protein	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	
Extra Veggie / Fruit	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
All Chips	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
Salad Bar - Plate	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$4.50	<i>A couple of lettuce choices and other toppings that change daily</i>
Salad Bar - Bowl	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	
Burrito / Wrap	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	
Chef Sunny Pizza	\$1.75	\$1.75	\$1.50	
Sandwich	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	<i>Choices usually include PB &amp; J, turkey, or ham</i>
Side Soup	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	<i>Soup will become more available when cooler weather arrives</i>
Fresh Fruit or Cheese Cup	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	
Whole Fruit	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	
Applesauce Cup	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	
Yogurt Parfait	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	<i>Greek yogurt with fresh fruit &amp; granola (in the cooler)</i>
Smoothie	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	<i>Occasionally, smoothies are served</i>
Kona Ice	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	
Granola / Nutrigrain Bar	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
Side Salad	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	<i>In the cooler</i>
GoGurt / String Cheese	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	<i>In the cooler</i>
Yogurt	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	<i>In the cooler</i>
Brownie / Cookie / Baked Goods	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	<i>Occasionally, Chef Sunny will bake a special treat</i>
Mellow Pizza with Toppings	\$2.75	\$2.75	\$2.25	<i>Middle + Upper School get Large Slices; Lower gets a smaller slice</i>
Mellow Pizza (Plain or Pepperoni)	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$1.75	<i>Middle + Upper School get Large Slices; Lower gets a smaller slice</i>
Cereal Bowl	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.00	<i>Milk is extra</i>
Chocolate Milk	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
Milk	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	
Small Water	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	
Large Water	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
Orange Juice + Other Fruit Juices	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	
Powerade	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	
Body Armor	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	
Extra Condiments	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	